18
Ziplock Bags
Item Code Item Description Case Case Bar-
code Item Barcode
EZIP100110 Easy  Zipper bag 100mmx110mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660773631
EZIP100150 Easy  Zipper bag 100mmx150mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660773945
EZIP120180 Easy  Zipper bag 120mmx180mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660773938
EZIP4040 Easy  Zipper bag 40mmx40mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660770654
EZIP4060 Easy  Zipper bag 40mmx60mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660770265
EZIP5070 Easy  Zipper bag 50mmx70mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660770272
EZIP6580 Easy  Zipper bag 65mmx80mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660772191
EZIP80100 Easy  Zipper bag 80mmx100mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660772184
EZIP80120 Easy  Zipper bag 80mmx120mm 60x50s 60x50s   6009660773624